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100m M30 1 15.64 +3.5 三重 010974 蒔田　祥大 30
100m M40 1 13.35 +3.5 三重 010609 平野　昭仁 44
100m M45 1 12.80 +3.5 三重 010703 酒井　茂宏 45
100m M45 2 12.83 +3.5 三重 010816 杉野　正治 47
100m M45 3 13.61 +3.5 三重 11119 菊川　秀夫 48
100m M50 1 12.59 +2.8 三重 010378 伊藤　進一郎 53
100m M50 2 13.34 +2.8 三重 011018 野村　伸 50
100m M50 3 13.36 +2.8 三重 010863 島林　良次 53
100m M50 4 13.75 +2.8 三重 011079 林　宏樹 53
100m M50 5 14.14 +2.8 三重 011054 長田　克則 52
100m M50 6 14.34 +2.8 三重 伊藤　元博 53
100m M50 DNS 三重 010728 松井　稔幸 53
100m M55 1 13.92 +3.3 三重 010231 松井　朋彦 57
100m M55 DNS 三重 010449 保坂　政志 55
100m M55 DNS 三重 010515 野田　一樹 55
100m M60 1 13.44 +3.3 三重 010857 後藤　芳伸 62
100m M60 2 14.30 +3.3 三重 010345 隆宝　政見 63
100m M60 3 15.63 +3.3 三重 010933 浦井　出 61
100m M60 4 17.18 +3.3 三重 010688 森山　健司 60
100m M65 1 13.50 +5.1 三重 011094 出口　茂樹 65
100m M65 2 14.39 +5.1 三重 010256 水谷　隆義 65
100m M65 3 14.83 +5.1 三重 010823 横山　正宜 66
100m M70 DNS 三重 010471 岩本　茂 74
100m M75 1 15.55 +5.1 三重 010181 柿本　和男 78
100m M80 1 16.13 +5.1 三重 010630 大﨑　辰機 82
100m M85 1 34.50 +5.1 三重 010600 中川　熊之 85
200m M40 1 24.97 +4.1 三重 010960 伊藤　勇也 40
200m M40 2 27.69 +4.1 三重 010609 平野　昭仁 44
200m M45 1 25.93 +4.1 三重 010703 酒井　茂宏 45
200m M45 DNS 三重 010433 笠木　辰也 48
200m M50 1 29.53 +2.9 三重 011054 長田　克則 52
200m M50 DNS 三重 010378 伊藤　進一郎 53
200m M55 DNS 三重 010449 保坂　政志 55
200m M60 1 28.26 +2.9 三重 010857 後藤　芳伸 62
200m M60 DNS 三重 010345 隆宝　政見 63
200m M70 DNS 三重 010471 岩本　茂 74
1500m M30 1 4.43.63 三重 011005 中嶋　良輔 32
1500m M45 1 4.58.64 三重 010996 濱野　俊輔 47
1500m M50 1 5.51.98 三重 011071 坂口　隆志 52
1500m M55 1 4.56.59 三重 010517 関守　陽治 58
1500m M55 2 5.33.19 三重 010717 森　和孝 57
1500m M55 3 5.48.14 三重 011133 松谷　実 57
1500m M60 1 5.47.96 三重 010557 池田　雅一 60
1500m M60 2 5.53.43 三重 010633 岸田　健二 61
1500m M60 3 6.37.02 三重 010688 森山　健司 60
5000m M55 1 20.10.69 三重 010717 森　和孝 57
5000m M55 2 20.39.09 三重 010389 奥岡　孝弘 57
5000m M60 1 20.33.55 三重 010557 池田　雅一 60
5000m M85 DNS 三重 010600 中川　熊之 85
走高跳 M45 1 1.45 三重 010607 河村　聡 48
走高跳 M50 1 1.40 三重 010888 稲玉　繁樹 52
走高跳 M50 2 1.30 三重 011018 野村　伸 50
走高跳 M50 NM 三重 011079 林　宏樹 53
走高跳 M60 1 1.40 三重 011082 斉藤　尚史 64
走高跳 M65 NM 三重 010453 東山　信敏 68
走高跳 M80 1 1.10 三重 010630 大﨑　辰機 82 ＝KM
棒高跳 M45 1 2.80 三重 011014 世古　哲志 45
走幅跳 M40 5.84 +3.9 三重 010960 伊藤　勇也 40
走幅跳 M45 1 6.13 +4.7 三重 010921 山中　俊正 48
走幅跳 M45 2 5.10 +4.8 三重 010816 杉野　正治 47
走幅跳 M45 DNS 三重 010433 笠木　辰也 48
走幅跳 M50 1 4.90 +3.8 三重 010863 島林　良次 53
走幅跳 M55 1 5.42 +4.3 三重 010765 糸川　拓 57
走幅跳 M65 1 3.93 +5.7 三重 010453 東山　信敏 68
円盤投 M50 NM 三重 010888 稲玉　繁樹 52 1.50kg
円盤投 M60 1 35.74 三重 010525 村井　克行 62 1.00kg
円盤投 M60 2 31.58 三重 011082 斉藤　尚史 64 1.00kg
円盤投 M60 3 31.04 三重 010867 成瀬　徳彦 64 1.00kg
円盤投 M65 1 22.81 三重 010859 星野　邦隆 68 1.00kg
円盤投 M65 2 21.57 三重 011090 今村　善徳 67 1.00kg
円盤投 M70 1 20.91 三重 010968 伊藤　隆義 72 1.00kg
100m W40 1 14.48 +2.6 三重 010999 上野　渚 43
100m W50 1 15.73 +2.6 三重 010405 丸山　和恵 52
100m W55 1 14.86 +2.6 三重 010804 諸岡　百合子 55
100m W60 1 14.75 +2.6 三重 010884 國府谷　幸香 62
100m W60 DNS 三重 010647 米川　富士美 60
200m W50 DNS 三重 010405 丸山　和恵 52
200m W55 1 30.56 +3.9 三重 010804 諸岡　百合子 55
200m W60 1 30.95 +3.9 三重 010884 國府谷　幸香 62
棒高跳 W40 1 2.90 三重 010999 上野　渚 43 ＝KM
棒高跳 W60 NM 三重 010105 泉　恵子 61
円盤投 W55 1 36.67 三重 010796 喜多嶋　良子 55 1.00kg
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